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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN AAGAARD Mads SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2000 R M 2.1 DENOO0O000000 vyes
HALD Andreas HS HFK Hellerup 2002 R M 2.19 DENO00OO00000 vyes
JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup 2001 R M 25 DENOOOO00OOO yes
JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup 2001 R M 2.2 DENOOOO0OOO yes
KOCK Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000 R M 2.9999 DENO0OOOO000O yes
KROGH L@VSCHAL Rasmus  HS FSF Frederiksberg 2000 R M 2.9 DENOOOO000O yes
LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2002 R M 2.9999 DENOOO00000 vyes
RAGN JENSEN Sikker HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002 R M 2.9999 DENO00OO0000 yes
SKALS Oscar Juul HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 R M 2.4 DENO0OOO0000O vyes
9 Participants (9 present)

NED KOK Callen D.S.V. Gascogne 2004 M 2.9999 NEDOO0O0O0O0O0O0O vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

SWE AVILAN Sebastian SY MF19 Malmé 2000 R M 2.9999 SWE00006120 yes
LAZER Daniel SY MF19 Malmé 2001 R M 2.9999 SWEO00005679 vyes
NORRMAN Henrik SY ARA Helsingborg 2001 R M 2.9999 SWEOQ00003999 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

3 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present
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2001
2002
2004
2005
2009
2019
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

\\

59.0 DEN AAGAARD Mads

55.0 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias

32.0 DEN SKALS Oscar Juul

30.0 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom

15,0 DEN KROGH L@VSCHAL Rasmus

2.0 DEN HALD Andreas
NED KOK Callen
DEN RAGN JENSEN Sikker
SWE NORRMAN Henrik
DEN KOCK Christopher
SWE AVILAN Sebastian
DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian
SWE LAZER Daniel
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SJ FKTV Vordingborg
HS HFK Hellerup

HS FKT Kobenhavn
HS HFK Hellerup

HS FSF Frederiksberg
HS HFK Hellerup
D.S.V. Gascogne

HS FKT Kobenhavn
SY ARA Helsingborg
HS FKT Kobenhavn
SY MF19 Malmé

SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek
SY MF19 Malmé
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Participants
1 Firstround

29.10. 14:44
2 2ndround

29.10. 14:44
3  Final

29.10. 14:44

Format

13 Participants

13 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

13 Qualifiers

1 Pools 7 Pool size

1 Pools 6 Pool size

6 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

53.85% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

6 Qualifiers

Only 1 final pool will be fenced. In case of equal number of victorys for the first place, there will be an

barrage fight . The number of hits will be the same as in the pool.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min
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First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
AAGAARD Mads DEN FKTV Vordingborg 1 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 10 0.833 19 1.
JENSEN August DEN HFK Hellerup 2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
Lindstrom
NORRMAN Henrik ~ SWE ARA Helsingborg 3 D2 V5 D4 V5 3 24 21 0.500 3 4.
LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 Malmé 4 DO V5 19 22 0.500 -3 5.
RAGN JENSEN DEN FKT Kobenhavn 5 D2 D3 D3 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
Sikker
KROGH L@VSCHAL DEN FSF Frederiksberg 6 V5 D2 V5 26 22 0.667 4 3.
Rasmus
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 7 DO D3 D1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN HFK Hellerup 25 4 1.000 21 1.
HALD Andreas DEN HFK Hellerup 17 19 0.400 -2 3.
SKALS Oscar Juul DEN FKT Kobenhavn 20 12 0.800 8 2.
KOCK Christopher DEN FKT Kobenhavn 10 24 0.200 -14 6.
KOK Callen NED D.S.V. Gascogne 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
AVILAN Sebastian SWE MF19 Malmé 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 B z
1 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HFK Hellerup 55 25 4 1.000 21 Q
2 DEN AAGAARD Mads FKTV Vordingborg 56 29 10 0.833 19 Q
3 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK Hellerup 56 26 18 0.833 8 Q
4 DEN SKALS Oscar Juul FKT Kobenhavn 4 5 20 12 0.800 8 Q
5 DEN KROGH L@VSCHAL Rasmus FSF Frederiksberg 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q
6 SWE NORRMAN Henrik ARA Helsingborg 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q
7 SWE LAZER Daniel MF19 Malmd 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q
8 DEN HALD Andreas HFK Hellerup 25 17 19 0.400 -2 Q
9 SWE AVILAN Sebastian MF19 Malmd 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q
10 NED KOK Callen D.S.V. Gascogne 15 13 22 0.200 -9 Q
11 DEN KOCK Christopher FKT Kobenhavn 15 10 24 0.200 -14 Q
12 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian FKF FLECHE Holbaek 16 10 27 0.167 -17 Q
13 DEN RAGN JENSEN Sikker FKT Kobenhavn 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

\\
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2nd round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
SKALS Oscar Juul DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2 V4 D4 D4 3 23 16 0.500 7 3.
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 3 D1 D3 D3 D1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
HALD Andreas DEN HFK Hellerup 4 D2 DO V5 D1 3 18 21 0.500 -3 4.
RAGN JENSEN DEN FKT Kobenhavn 5 D1 D1 V5 D3 V5 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
Sikker
AVILAN Sebastian  SWE MF19 Malmd 6 DO V5 V5 D1 18 27 0.333 -9 6.
KROGH L@VSCHAL DEN FSF Frederiksberg 7 D2 V5 V5 V5 27 18 0.833 9 2.
Rasmus
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V IDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
AAGAARD Mads DEN FKTV Vordingborg 21 13 0.800 8 2.
LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 Malmo 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
NORRMAN Henrik SWE ARA Helsingborg 23 12 0.800 11 1.
KOCK Christopher DEN FKT Kobenhavn 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
KOK Callen NED D.S.V. Gascogne 12 24 0.200 -12 6.
JENSEN August DEN HFK Hellerup 22 17 0.600 5 3.
Lindstrom
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 B z
1 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HFK Hellerup 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q
2 DEN KROGH L@VSCHAL Rasmus FSF Frederiksberg 56 27 18 0.833 9 Q
3 SWE NORRMAN Henrik ARA Helsingborg 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q
4 DEN AAGAARD Mads FKTV Vordingborg 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q
5 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK Hellerup 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q
6 DEN SKALS Oscar Juul FKT Kobenhavn 3 6 23 16 0.500 7 Q
7 DEN HALD Andreas HFK Hellerup 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 E
8 SWE LAZER Daniel MF19 Malmé 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 E
9 DEN RAGN JENSEN Sikker FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 E
10 SWE AVILAN Sebastian MF19 Malmd 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 E
11 DEN KOCK Christopher FKT Kobenhavn 15 14 23 0.200 -9 E
12 NED KOK Callen D.S.V. Gascogne 15 12 24 0.200 -12 E
13 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian FKF FLECHE Holbaek 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008



Trekanten Open

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
29.10.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

ul7

Pool 1 | Piste

Name

Nation

2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR

11

12 Place Qualified

JEPPESEN Tobias

JENSEN August
Lindstrom

AAGAARD Mads

KROGH L@VSCHAL
Rasmus

NORRMAN Henrik
SKALS Oscar Juul

DEN HFK Hellerup
DEN HFK Hellerup

DEN FKTV Vordingborg
DEN FSF Frederiksberg

SWE ARA Helsingborg
DEN FKT Kobenhavn
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D4 V5 D3 V5 D3 2
V5 V5 V5 V5 5

D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 3
V5 D2 D4

D1 D2 D1 D1 D4 0
V5 D3 D4 V5 V5

20
25

19
20

9
22

17
14

19
19

25
21

0.400
1.000

0.600
0.400

0.000
0.600

3 4.

11 1.
0 3.
1 5.

-16 6.
1 2.

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007




Trekanten Open

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

29.10.2016
OFFICIAL
Final
Nation  Name Club ZE TR Index 1

1 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK Hellerup 55 14 1.000
2 DEN SKALS Oscar Juul FKT Kobenhavn 35 21 0.600
3 DEN AAGAARD Mads FKTV Vordingborg 35 19 0.600
4 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HFK Hellerup 25 17 0.400
5 DEN KROGH L@VSCHAL Rasmus FSF Frederiksberg 25 19 0.400
6 SWE NORRMAN Henrik ARA Helsingborg 05 25 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
Final
1 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup 2001
2 DEN SKALS Oscar Juul HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001
3 DEN AAGAARD Mads SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2000
4 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup 2001
5 DEN KROGH L@VSCHAL Rasmus HS FSF Frederiksberg 2000
6 SWE NORRMAN Henrik SY ARA Helsingborg 2001
2nd round
7 DEN HALD Andreas HS HFK Hellerup 2002
8 SWE LAZER Daniel SY MF19 Malmé 2001
9 DEN RAGN JENSEN Sikker HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002
10 SWE AVILAN Sebastian SY MF19 Malmo 2000
11 DEN KOCK Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000
12 NED KOK Callen D.S.V. Gascogne 2004
13 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2002
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Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools Ref Vid Ass
29.10.
DEN CN DONSLUND Louise 0 0 0
SWE F LERNESJO UIf 0 0 0
E ZANDER Anders 0 0 0
3 Referees
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